Cle

1 3151-5206010

2 469-5206050

7 3151-5208020

8 3151-5208026

9 3151-5208025

10 452-5208000

469-5208094 3 469-5206086

6 469-5208097-10

5 3151-5208600

469-5208094

Puc. 145. OxHo BeTpoBoe (5206), cmbiBatesnb (5208)
Fig. 145. Windshield (5206), washer (5208)



91¢

469b-5301016

7 223043-Nn29

4696-5301017

8 1/32739/01

469-5301112-01

3151-5301114

1132762/01 l

Puc. 146. eranu nepeaka (5301)
Fig. 146. Body front parts (5301)



L1g

1] 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 | 8
146 8 1/32739/01 459962 2344 2 2 2 Bunt M5x10 Screw 5x10
IHoarpymna 5304. BenTunsanus nepeaka
Subgroup 5304. Body Front Ventilation

147 1 469-5304022 454316 2396 1 1 1 Certka B cOope Gauze in assy
2 469-5304012-10 454316 2113 1 1 1 Kpsiuika nroxa B coope Hatch cover in assy
3 469-5304200-11 454316 2127 1 1 1 YIIOTHUTENb KPBIILIKY JTIOKA Hatch cover seal
4 240818-T12 459642 1016 4 4 4 Bunt 4x12 Screw 4x12
5 1/32760/01 459962 2389 4 4 4 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
6 252154-112 459816 0005 8 8 8 [aii6a 6 mpy>kKMHHAs Spring washer 6
7 252004-1129 459811 1205 4 4 4 Iaii6a 6 Washer 6
8  469-5304020 454316 2123 2 2 2 KpoHiureitn racket
9  355600-I129 459964 1037 5 5 5 [Tait6a cneunanbHas Special washer
10 76-6105174 4543152003 1 1 1 [pyxuHa Spring
11 258038-1129 459871 1049 4 4 4 rmtmnT 3,2x16 Co er3.2x16
12 201416-1129 459346 1502 7 7 7 Bonr M6x12 Bolt M6x12
13 252037-1129 459811 1255 2 2 2 aii6a 6 Washer 6
14 30-5304080 4543110618 1 1 | Llexa ocu netiau Hinge axle cheek
15 30-5304082 4543110619 1 1 1 Ipoxnanka ek Cheek gasket
16 20-3508161 454311 0575 1 1 1 IpyxuHa Spring
17 293226-1129 459952 6122 3 3 3 [laii6a 6 Washer 6
18 469-5304217-10 454316 4592 1 1 1 [Tetnst kpwIlIKY B cOOpe Cover hinge in assy
19 250608-1129 459553 1254 1 1 1 laiika M6 Nut M6
20 469-5304054-01 454316 4010 1 1 1 Pyuka pblyara Lever handle
21 293225-1129 459952 6115 2 2 2 Ilaii6a cneunanpHas Special washer
22 293224-T1 459952 6108 2 2 2 [ai16a cnieunanpHas Special washer
23 294374-1129 459952 5007 1 1 1 3akstenka 8x16 criermanbHast Special rivet 8x16
24 293238-1129 459952 6154 1 1 1 [lai16a cienianbHast Special washer
25 81-6103088 45 3114 3857 1 1 1 IpyxuHa Spring
26 250508-T129 459553 1054 1 1 1 laiika M6 Nut M6
27  469-5304242-10 454316 4593 1 1 1 Poruar mpuBona B cbope Drive lever in assy
28 469-5304238 454316 2129 1 1 1 Kponwureitn racket
29  469-5304034-10 454316 4591 1 1 1 [TpuBox B cbope Drive in assy

Monrpymna 5325. Ilanexs npuéopos
Subgroup 5325. Instrument Board
147 30 315177-5325220 - 2 2 VYrioTHUTEb HAKJIAAKK ITaHeIu MpubopoB Instrument board plate seal



8I¢

35

34
33
32
31
30
—29
28
27
26
25
21

24
23
22
21
20

469-5325150-01

315146-5325214
252135-N2

<
201460-M29 w )

252005-NM2

258038-“29

315177-5325220
469-5304034-10

469-5304238
469-5304242-10

/ 9 355600-M29
16 20-3508161
‘ W 9 355600-M29

250508-129

1 7 293226-M29

81-6103088
293225-M29

201416-MN29

293224-N

293238-M29

252037-Mn29

294374-MN29

469-5304020

293224-N

30-5304080

293225-MN29

15 30-5304082

469-5304054-01

18 469-5304217-10

12 201416-MN29

19 250608-M29
11 258038-M29

17 293226-M29

12 201416-N29

@

Puc. 147. Bentwsanus nepeaka (5304), maness mpubopos (5325)
Fig. 147. Body front ventilation (5304), instrument panel (5325)

469-5304022

469-5304012-10

469-5304200-11

240818-M29

1/32760/01

252154-N2

252004-MN29

469-5304020
355600-M29

76-6105174

355600-N29

258038-M29



6l¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 8 9
147 31 252005-1129 459811 1206 - 4 4 laii6a 8 Washer 8
32 201460-1129 459346 1526 - 4 4 Boar M8x30 Bolt M8x30
33 252135-112 459816 6046 - 4 4 [11aii6a 8 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 8
34 315146-5325214 454321 3471 - 1 1 Haxkianka ma"enu mpu6opoB Instrument board plate
35 469-5325150-01 454316 3770 1 1 1 O06auL0BKa NaHeaIu MpuOOpoB Instrument board lining
I'PVYIIIIA 54. BOKOBHUHA
GROUP 54. BODY SIDE
IMoarpynna 5401. Bokopuna
Subgroup 5401. Body Side
148 1 469-5401180 454316 1017 2 2 2 3arnyiika 3agHel CTOMKN OOKOBHUHBI Body side rear pillar stopper
IMoarpynna 5405. Croiika nenrpaabnas
Subgroup 5405. Centre Pillar
148 2 252132-T12 459816 6023 4 4 4 [lai16a 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4
3 250462-1129 459553 1052 4 4 4 laiika M4 Nut M4
4 469-5405060-10 454316 1035 2 2 2 Kpslnika Koxyxa HeHTpaIbHOI CTOWKHU B cOOpe Centre pillar housing cover in assy
S 224571-1129 459462 1053 4 4 4 Bunt M4x10 Screw M4x10
6 3741-5303045 454311 0285 4 4 4 Bydep KpbIlIKK KOXyXa LEHTPAIbHON CTOMKNA Centre pillar housing cover buffer
7 20-1703079 4543110703 4 4 4 [pyxuHa KpbIIKKA KOXYyXa LIEHTPAJIbHON CTOMKM Centre pillar housing cover spring
8  469-5405080 4543162134 4 4 4 Hanpassitolas npy>XuHbl Spring guide
9 469-5405090-01 454316 1043 2 2 2 3artyika HeHTPaIbHOW CTOMKI Centre pillar stopper
TPYIINIA 56. BOPT 3AJJHUM
GROUP 56. TAIL GATE
Hoarpymma 5604. Boprt 3anumii B coope
Subgroup 5604. Tail Gate
149 1 469-5604010-11 454316 4097 1 - - Bopt 3anHuii B cbope Tail gate in assy
2 31514-5604010 - 1 1 Bopt 3amHwmii B 6ope Tail gate in assy
3 469-5101290 454316 0797 2 - 2 3artyika OTBEpCTHUii 3aIHETO OopTa Tail gate hole stopper
4 260045-1129 459862 1046 3 3 3 Manewu 8x55 Pin 8x55
5 258040-1129 459871 1051 3 3 3 I munT 3,2x25 Co er3.2x25
6 469-5604024 454316 1047 1 | 1 Bydep HapyxHoli naHenun Outer panel buffer
7 1/03766/01 459962 2090 1 1 1 Bunt M6x14 Screw M6x14
8  469-5604060-01 454316 1068 2 2 2 YmioTHUTEH 33 HETO OGOPTa YIIIOBOI Tail gate angled weatherstrip





